Education Health and Care Co-ordinators for Out of Borough Schools

If you need any support or have any concerns about your child related to their ECHP your allocated Education Health and Care Co-
ordinators are your first point of contact to provide you with advice and direct you to support available.

Name

Telephone Number

Name

Telephone Number

Natasha Ashworth-Shergill
ShergilIN@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 5736

Marianne Hickey
MHickey@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 8012

Christie Ghent
GhentC@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 5839

Rasheed Lawal
LawalR@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 5909

Abigail Richards
RichardsA@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 7576

Cassie Prince
PrinceC@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 5860

Nisha Joshi
JoshiN@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 5760

Agnes Simbo
SimboA@ealing.gov.uk

0208 825 7315
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